
COFFEE BREAK

The prices listed are per person.
The addition of beverages is $5 per person.

All beverages are $6.50 per person

PASTRIES BASKET
Includes croissant, chocolatine and Danish pastry

THE COFFEE BREAK
Biscotti, jam, coffee, tea

LIGHT BREAKFAST
Includes scrambled eggs, yogurt, and granola.

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
With Bangard Charcutier products, homemade pork 

rillettes, grilled baguette, pickled vegetables, salted 

nuts, and seasonal confit.

BOTTLED WATER

COFFEE

TEA

HERBAL TEA

WHOLE FRUIT BOWL
Apples, orange, and grapes

SLICED FRUIT PLATE
Watermelon, pineapple, honeydew melon, and cantaloupe

CRUDITÉS PLATE
Variety of fresh vegtables, olives, and hummus

LOCAL CHEESE PLATTER
Featuring a selection of Quebec cheeses, grilled baguette, 

grapes, and pickled vegetables.

6$

11$

9$

7,50$

8$

5$

5$

7,50$

TO DRINK

TO EAT


